



PULV102805

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	SJ11828	Elec-Hyd Proportional Valve	1	SUB FOR RE285277	
2	R276611	Support	1		
3	19M7786	Screw	4	M10 X 30	
4	19M7867	Screw	6	M8 X 25	
5	19M8551	Screw	1	M10 X 25	
6	R255273	Cover	1		
7	19M8446	Screw	6	M8 X 20	
8	R255940	Shield	1		
9	19M7775	Screw	2	M6 X 16	
10	R273410	Bracket	1		
11	R273415	Bracket	1		
12	LVA13532	Sensor	1		
13	R100686	Support	1		
14	21H1383	Screw	2	0.190" X 2"	
15	12M7060	Washer	2	5.300 mm	
16	14H631	Nut	2	0.190"	
17	P48347	O-Ring	1		
18	RE273414	Rod	1		
19	RE273412	Link	1		